

RFB 2022-096 BID TAB

WMARRS Central Wastewater Treatment Plant

Perimeter Tree Clearing

Closing, December 21, 2022; 2:00 P.M. (CT)

Rios Tree Service Inc

Boerne, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business				Yes	
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$59,000.00

HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor

Waco, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business				No	
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$30,000.00	\$37,200.00
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$137,200.00

Emerald Cut Lawns & Landscape Inc.

Cedar Hill, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business				Yes	
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$22,000.00	\$27,280.00
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$6,470.00	\$6,470.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$41,750.00

The Urban Forresters LLC

Stafford, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business				No	
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$30,645.00	\$37,999.80
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$500.00	\$500.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$49,499.80

Kellum Construction LLC
Austin, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business				No	
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$24,214.40	\$30,268.00
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$65,268.00

Road Solutions LLC
Lucus, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business				NA	
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$130,000.00	\$161,200.00
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$256,200.00

Ortega's Lawn & Landscaping LLC
Waco, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business				Yes	
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$27,700.00	\$27,700.00
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$39,500.00

Lone Star Mowing & Construction LLC
Kerens, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business				Yes	
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$74,500.00

Chuy's Tree Service
Lorena, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business				NA	
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount

1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$55,000.00	\$68,750.00
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$83,750.00

Mosbys Land Management
Chilton, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business					
No					
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$10,472.99	\$10,472.99
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$31,472.99

A&G Irrigation
Robinson, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business					
NA					
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$80,000.00	\$100,000.00
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$215,000.00

D&A Howard Construction LLC
Waco, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business					
Yes					
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$97,000.00

Steelhead Services LLC
Springtown, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business					
NA					
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$20,891.75	\$20,891.75
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0			\$47,891.75
-----	------------------------------------	--	--	-------------

Lewis Land Management LLC
Woodway, Texas

Minority Women Owned Business				Yes	
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount
1.0	Tree & Underbrush Removal	1.24	Acre	\$22,499.99	\$22,499.99
2.0	Remove Tree & underbrush material from chain link fence & barbed wire	1	Lump Sum	\$11,249.99	\$11,249.99
3.0	Remove tree branches that hang over fence up to 14ft from ground level	1	Lump Sum	\$11,249.99	\$11,249.99
4.0	Contingencies (to be used at discretion of the City)	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5.0	Total Price for Lines 1.0 thru 5.0				\$49,999.97

\$55,000.00 on actual bid form

\$26,473.00 on actual bid form

\$92,000.00 on actual bid form